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ST. MARY'S DULUTI SECONDARY SCHOOL - S3646
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 1 2 4 1 0
BOYS 2 2 10 2 1
TOTAL 3 4 14 3 1
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S3646-0501 F Blessings Gladness Sefu D C E S III 14
S3646-0502 F Doreen Joel Msechu C C D D II 11
S3646-0503 F Glory Joel Samwel D C E S III 14
S3646-0504 F Jesca Elipokea Sumari C D E E III 14
S3646-0505 F Magreth Prosper Macha D F E F S IV 18
S3646-0506 F Nikuze Neilla Peter D B S C II 11
S3646-0507 F Sarah Gasper Massawe D B C D I 9
S3646-0508 F Sharon Dennis Mkenda D E E S III 16
S3646-0509 M Ayubu Selemani Kadeghe D C S S III 15
S3646-0510 M Bioto Raphael Sembeo C E F C E III 13
S3646-0511 M Christopher Roland Langittz E F F D E III 16
S3646-0512 M Daudi Gerald Mamkwe D E D S III 15
S3646-0513 M Elton Joaiven John E D E E IV
S3646-0514 M Ibrahim Eugen Silayo D F S F S IV 19
S3646-0515 M Innocent Johanes Mbise C S E E D III 14
S3646-0516 M John Robert John D F E E S III 16
S3646-0517 M Joseph Thomas Mmasi C D E E III 14
S3646-0518 M Jovan Donath Shayo D E E E III 15
S3646-0519 M Junior Idd Nkambi D C S D III 13
S3646-0520 M Khalid Abdul Mwinyi F F F F F 0 21
S3646-0521 M Nickson Joseph Singano C C F C C I 9
S3646-0522 M Peter James Katamba D C D D II 11
S3646-0523 M Raymond Nemes Mfoy D E D F III 16
S3646-0524 M Robisoni Silivano Nnko C E C D II 12
S3646-0525 M Stanley Kamana Junior E B D C I 9

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 24
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.6020
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 25/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 6/13
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 3/7

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
25 0 25 24 1 3 4 14 3 1 4.6020 Grade E (Satisfactory)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 25 24 0 0 7 14 3 0 1 3.9600 15/38 4/13 4/7 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 8 8 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2.6250 10/34 4/12 3/6 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 5 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 5.0000 30/33 8/9 5/6 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BAM 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 6.8750 10/38 5/13 3/7 Grade F (Fail)
COMP/SCIEN 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4.0000 1/1 1/1 1/1 Grade D (Average)
KISWAHILI 5 5 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4.4000 20/31 5/10 2/4 Grade D (Average)
BIOLOGY 5 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5.6000 28/32 11/12 6/6 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
GEOGR 20 19 0 0 4 7 6 2 1 4.4500 29/37 9/12 5/6 Grade D (Average)
PHYSICS 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 5.8333 10/32 2/11 1/6 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
CHEMISTRY 5 4 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 5.8000 23/34 7/12 4/6 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 15 15 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 4.4667 32/37 9/12 4/6 Grade D (Average)
ADV/MATHS 5 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 5.8000 16/31 5/10 3/6 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)


